
Loknayak Express/15116 - Exp - NER 
HRI/Hardoi to CPR/Chhapra Junction 

13h 39m - 596 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 14:00 10 1 0 28 219 NR
2 DSA Delhi Shahdara Junction 14:14 14:16 2m 3 1 7 24 213 NR
3 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 14:50 14:52 2m 1,2 1 20 61 217 NR
4 HPU Hapur Junction 15:28 15:30 2m 2 1 57 77 214 NR
5 AMRO Amroha 16:27 16:29 2m 1 1 131 35 216 NR
6 MB Moradabad Junction 17:22 17:30 8m 2,5 1 161 32 193 NR
7 CH Chandausi Junction 18:52 19:00 8m 0 1 205 48 NR
8 AO Aonla 19:53 19:55 2m 2 1 247 34 176 NR
9 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 22:38 22:40 2m 1 1 341 77 155 NR
10 HRI Hardoi 23:29 23:31 2m 3 1 403 61 141 NR
11 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 01:10 01:20 10m 1,2 2 505 43 124 NR
12 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 04:20 04:25 5m 0 2 633 48 NR
13 ABP Akbarpur Junction 05:41 05:43 2m 2 694 35 92 NR
14 SHG Shahganj Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 3 2 737 33 90 NR
15 JNU Jaunpur Junction 08:00 08:25 25m 5 2 771 58 293 NR
16 KCT Kerakat 08:54 08:56 2m 2 2 799 47 84 NER
17 DHE Dobhi 09:07 09:09 2m 1 2 808 54 85 NER
18 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 09:33 09:35 2m 3 2 829 68 79 NER
19 GCT Ghazipur City 10:10 10:15 5m 2 2 869 66 74 NER
20 YFP Yusufpur 10:33 10:35 2m 2 2 889 60 74 NER
21 BUI Ballia 11:20 11:25 5m 2 2 934 38 65 NER
22 CPR Chhapra Junction 13:10 5 2 1000 - 58 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 15 2024 (01:52)

May 15 2024 (01:52)

1

1


